Part#: FSP3-480-20KA Manufacturers: Thomas Research Products
Description: SURGE PROTECTOR W/OPERATING LED In Stock: 4240
RFQ
Part#: FSP-61A-40 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 40POS 1.91MM 1" In Stock: 53020
RFQ
Part#: FSP300KB-5R6 Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 5.6 OHM 3W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 39189
RFQ
Part#: FSP-73.5A-15 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 15POS 2.00MM 3.5" In Stock: 61665
RFQ
Part#: FSP02CE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER In Stock: 7616
RFQ
Part#: FSP03CE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER In Stock: 8543
RFQ
Part#: FSP-27A-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 3POS 2.54MM 7" In Stock: 65957
RFQ
Part#: FSP10A06 Manufacturers: Cynergy3
Description: FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH In Stock: 870
RFQ
Part#: FSP300KB-470R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 470 OHM 3W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 36811
RFQ
Part#: FSP120KB-1K5 Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 1.5K OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 43201
RFQ
Part#: FSP-62A-20 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 20POS 1.91MM 2" In Stock: 81114
RFQ
Part#: FSP3-277-20KA-NI Manufacturers: Thomas Research Products
Description: 3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE In Stock: 6233
RFQ
Part#: FSP150KB-39R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 39 OHM 1.5W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 47821
RFQ
Part#: FSP100DRY Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: WIPES DRY MULTI SURFACE 12CNSTRS In Stock: 12139
RFQ
Part#: FSP-44A-11 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 11POS 3.81MM 4" In Stock: 46337
RFQ
Part#: FSP01CE Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER In Stock: 12695
RFQ
Part#: FSP120KB-4R7 Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 4.7 OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL In Stock: 45231
RFQ
Part#: FSP10A30 Manufacturers: Cynergy3
Description: FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH In Stock: 895
RFQ
Part#: FSP-29.1A-18 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE FLXSTRP 18POS 2.54MM 9.1" In Stock: 22064
RFQ
Part#: FSP3-277-20KA Manufacturers: Thomas Research Products
Description: SURGE PROTECTOR W/OP LED In Stock: 5564
RFQ
Thomas Research Products FSP3-480-20KA-NI
FSP3-480-20KA-NI
Part Number FSP3-480-20KA-NI
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products
Description 3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 4961 pcs
Product Photo FSP3-480-20KA-NI.jpg
Category Circuit Protection
Voltage - Clamping 3.8kV
Voltage 480V
Technology Surge Protector
Supplier Device
Package -
Series -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module, Wire Leads
Other Names 1121-1424
93057432
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Requires Holder
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and lead compounds which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or
other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Applications LED Drivers, AC/DC SMPS
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Thomas Research Products series electronic components. We have 4961 pieces of Thomas Research Products
FSP3-480-20KA-NI in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FSP3-480-20KA-NI
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
FSP3-480-20KA-NI Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FSP3-480-20KA-NI with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FSP3-480-20KA-NI Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Thomas Research Products Hong Kong
3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FSP3-277-20KA
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS